"Hundert" and "Tausend" always remain the same.

2. From one million onwards, you need an article and the plural "-en": e.g. eine Million, zwei
Millionen, eine Milliarde, zwei Milliarden.

Zahl (Number) Zahlwörter (Number words)

100 Hundert (one hundred)

200 Zweihundert (two hundred)

201 Zweihunderteins (two hundred one)

1 000 Tausend (thousand)

2 000 Zweitausend (two thousand)

1 000 000 Eine Million (one million)

2 000 000 Zwei Millionen (two million(s))

1 000 000 000 Eine Milliarde (one billion)

2 000 000 000 Zwei Milliarden (two billion(s))

1. Fill in the correct word.